INDIAN SCHOOL AL WADI AL KABIR
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH [2024— 2025]
TOPIC: Punctuation (Exclamation Mark) Worksheet

RESOURCE PERSON: Ms. Aditi Mathur
NAME: CLASS: III SEC: DATE:

EXCLAMATION MARK

An Exclamation Mark is an end punctuation mark that is used to
express very strong emotions such as surprise, joy and
excitement.

E.g. What a beautiful sunrise!
Wow! That was a delicious cake.
Hurray! We are going to Lego Land.
Oh my God! I forgot my car keys.

I. Read the sentences carefully and insert Exclamation
Marks wherever required with a red colour pencil.
. What a great ending to the movie
. Wow It is a brilliant idea
. Oh no The car has a flat tire

. Bravo You have won the match

1
2
3
4
5. Congratulations You have done well in your exams
6. Hurray It is snowing

7. Alas The old woman met with an accident

8. Wow This is a cool car

9

. What a wonderful gift I have got
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